RASIRC® Steamer Turbo	 Steam Generator with Gas Blending
Integrated unit blends high flow rate steam with compressed gas
High velocity steam combined with heated compressed gas
 (858) 259-1220 • info@rasirc.com
The RASIRC® Steamer Turbo is the first
RASIRC Steamer with integrated gas blending.
This steamer is ideal for wafer cleaning and

This product may be covered by one or more of the following U.S. Patent(s) or U.S. Patent Application(s): #7625015 & 12/066254.
RASIRC® Steamer Turbo	 Steam Generator with Gas Blending
How to Order
To place an order for the RASIRC Steamer Turbo, simply identify the model
number from the chart below based on your Flow Rate and Electrical
Requirements.
Model # Min
Flow Rate
(slm)
Max
Steam
Flow Rate
(slm)
Max
Diluent
Flow Rate
(slm)
AMPs Voltage
102T-B50 5 50 100 20 200-240
Add a dash and designator from the options below.
Designator Option
N2 Nitrogen
O2 Oxygen
 (858) 259-1220 • info@rasirc.com
Description Size and Recommended
Tubing
Power On/Off Switch - 20A at 240VAC
Electrical Con-
nection
TYCO Receptacle PN 206037-2
Remote
Interface
DB 15 pin
System Drain 6mm (1/4”) Male Flare—PFA or PTFE
Pneumatic Air
CDA/N2
6mm (1/4”) Push Lock Tube—PFA,
PTFE or Poly
DI Water Inlet 6mm (1/4”) Compression Tube—HP PFA
Process Out 12mm (1/2”) Male Flare—HP PFA
Bypass Out 12mm (1/2”) Male Flare—HP PFA or
PTFE
Pneumatic Port 4mm (5/32”) Push Lock Tube—PTFE or
Poly
External Heater 200-240 VAC, 2A single phase
UHP Diluent 1/2” VCR
Facility Specifications
Environmental
Conditions
•	 5°-40° Celsius
•	 30% to 90% humidity, non-
condensing
•	 Class 1000 cleanroom or tool
cabinet
•	 Protection of the unit from water
leaks from surrounding process
equipment
Water 1-6.8 barg (30-100 psig) 18
megaohm DI water
UHP Diluent 3.4 barg ± 0.7 barg (50 psig ± 10
psig)
CDA/N2 5.5 ± 0.7 barg (80 ± 10 psig) pres-
sure requirement, filtered at 1 µm
Dry Weight 46 Kg (101 lbs)